OLLI AT UNT
ENROLLMENT FORM

Member Name:

Special Interest Groups pg. 14

] Bookshelf Catch-Up

2nd Tuesday of the month | February 10, March 10, and April
14| 2:45 p.m.- 4:15 p.m. | UNT Support and Services Building |
Room 105

] Great Books

4th Friday of the month | February 27, March 27, and April 24
| 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. | UNT Support and Services Building |
Room 105

[ Book Talk with Dr. Greenlaw

2nd Wednesday of the month | February 11, March 11 & April
8] 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. | UNT Support and Services Building |
Room 101

[ Yoga
Tuesdays | Feb. 3 and 17, March 3 and 17, April 7 | 10:00 a.m. -
11:30 a.m. | UNT Support and Services Building | Room 102

Solo Travelers, Unite!
O February 5 & April 16 | 2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. | UNT Support
and Services Building | Room 105

[ march 10 | 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. | Keller Senior Activities
Center

] Writing for Fun

1st Wednesday of the month | February 4, March 4, April 1 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. | UNT Support and Services Building |
Room 105

O Discovering Classical Vocal Recitals
Dates & Times TBD

Special Events pg. 16

Needled Felted Cactus Workshop

$10 per member

O Thursday, February 5 or Thursday, February 26 | 1:00p.m.
- 2:30p.m. | Denton Maker Center

Fine Printing Press
1 Wednesday, February 25 | 10:00AM -11:30AM | UNT
Support & Services Building | Room 102

Are We Alone? | UNT Sky Theater Planetarium
O Thursday, March 19 | 1:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m. | UNT
Environmental Science Building

PUSH Game Night

$10 per member

O Thursday, March 26 | 5:00PM - 6:30PM | UNT Support &
Services Building | 102

Spring 2026

Check the box next to each activity you plan to attend.

Denton Historical Park Tour

] Thursday, April 16 | 10:00AM -11:30AM | 317 W Mulberry Street,
Denton, TX, 76201

Contemporary Trends in Antisemitism: On Campus, in the
Classroom, and in the Community

O Friday, April 17 | 1:00PM - 2:30 PM | UNT Support & Services
Building | Room 105

Get to Know The Mayborn School of Journalism
pg. 19

The Forgotten Black Panther of the Pen: U.S. Army Reporter
Trezzvant Anderson and the Heroics of African American Tankers
in World War II

O Wednesday, February 11 | 10:00AM -11:30AM | UNT Support &
Services Building | Room 102

Exploring Comparative International Media Systems

(] Wednesday, March 4 | 10:00AM -11:30AM | UNT Support &
Services Building | Room 102

Communicating the Facts About Hearing Aids

[l Wednesday, April 8 | 10:00AM -11:30AM | UNT Support & Services
Building | Room 102

Debbie & Neal Smatresk OLLI After Five Series
pg. 21

History of Country Music

O Tuesday, February 3 | 5:30pm - 6:30pm | Robson Ranch Clubhouse
Can You See Yourself as a Cowgirl?

[ Tuesday, February 24 | 5:30pm - 6:30pm | Robson Ranch
Clubhouse

Ranch Dressing: The Story of Western Wear
O Tuesday, March 31 | 5:30pm - 7:00pm | Robson Ranch Clubhouse

History of the Fort Worth Stock Show
O Tuesday, April 14 | 5:30pm - 6:30pm | Robson Ranch Clubhouse

Enrollment for Spring 2026 classes and activities opens on Monday, January 12.



Spring 2026 Courses

Classroom Location Key

UNT = UNT Support & Services Bldg.
CCY = The Point at CC Young

RR = Robson Ranch Clubhouse

FM = Flower Mound Senior Center

LAN = Lantana Community Event Center
KEL = Keller Senior Activities Center
ZOOM = Virtual Classroom

Course Fees
Pay Per Course Members: Each of the

following in-person courses carries a $15
fee. Members who cancel their attendance
at least 24 hours in advance of a course’s
start date can request to apply their
course fee to another spring course.
Virtual courses on Zoom and YouTube
livestreams do not carry a course fee.

All Courses Included Members: Each of
the following courses is included in your
membership fee.

These two icons indicate whether a course
held in person at CC Young will also be
livestreamed on YouTube and recorded.
Enrollment is not required to view these
livestreams or recordings. OLLI staff will
email all members the links necessary to
view each presentation on YouTube.

CC Young Livestreams

Arts & Humanities
pg. 23

A Conversation About Mystery Novel

Series

] AN | Fri. Apr. 10 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

O keL | Tues. Apr. 14 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

A Surprising History of Superheroes (and

Supervillains!)

1 FM | Mon. Apr. 6 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

EI RR | Tues. Apr. 14 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
CCY | Thurs. Apr. 16 | es

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. =

[ unt | Mon. Apr. 27 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Architectural Ancestry and their
Descendants Around Us

] LaN | Fri. Apr. 3 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
[ FM | Wed. Apr. 29 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Contemporary Texas Authors Looking At
Nineteenth Century Texas

[ unt | Wed. Mar. 25 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Costume or Culture: When Fashion
Aﬂpropriates
RR | Tues. Mar. 31 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Courtly Love & Romance in the Middle
Ages: Sir Gawain & The Green Knight
FM | Wed. Apr. 22 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

[ UNT | Wed. Apr. 29 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
How the West was Worn
[] KEL | Tues. Mar. 3 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m..
[] RR | Thurs. Mar. 19 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
[J ccy | Tues. Mar. 31 | o

10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

ane Austen’s Emma

CCY | Thurs. Mar.5 | g3

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Lone Star Literary Landscapes: Texas
Literature and the Environment
[0 zooM | Tues. Mar, 17, & Thurs. Mar. 19 |
2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
Surrealism at the Dallas Museum of Art
[J ccy | Tues. Feb. 3 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
That Nelson Riddle Sound
] LAN | Fri. Feb. 20 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
[ £M | Mon. Feb. 23 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

ohn Williams’ Villain Themes

CCY | Thurs. Feb. 19 |

10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m o
The “Hidden Persuaders” Who Shaped
50s/60s Advertising and Product Design

O unt | Mon. Apr. 6 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

The Amazing Life of Charles Dickens
[ rr | Thur. Feb. 5 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

[J UNT | Mon. Feb. 9 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
The Beatles as Touring Musicians

O ccy | Thur. Mar. 19 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

The Observer and the Observed: A
Dialogue Between Quantum Physics and
Indian Thought

[ rr | Tues. Feb. 17, Tues. Feb 24 | 2:45 p.m.

-4:15 p.m.
I cey | Tues. Apr. 14, Tues. Apr 21|
10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. 3
The Power of Words: Mastering
Communication in a Changing World
] FM | Wed. Feb. 4 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
[] LAN | Fri. Mar. 27 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
[] RR | Tues. Apr. 21 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Typography: Its History, Terminology, and
Adplications

RR | Thur. Feb. 19 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

2

Business & Economics
pg. 25

Asset Protection and Succession Planning
0 rr | Tues. Apr. 7 & Thurs. Apr. 9 | 10:00
a.m.-11:30 a.m.

[ uUNT | Mon. Apr. 27 & Wed. Apr. 29 | 10:00
a.m.-11:30 a.m.

How to Build Your Legacy Plan in 10
Simple Steps

0 em | Mon. Mar. 2 & Wed. Mar. 4 | 2:30
p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Outsmart the Scammers

] unT | Mon. Feb. 23 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
] rr | Tues. Mar. 3 | 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
O em | Mon. Apr. 27 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Retire Smarter, Not Harder: Mastering
Retirement Taxes to Protect Your Wealth
0 Lan | Fri. Mar. 6, Fri. Mar. 20 | 10:00 a.m.
-11:30 am.

] UNT | Mon. Mar. 16, Wed. Mar. 18 | 1:00
p.-m. - 2:30 p.m.

The U.S. Federal Reserve and Banking

ISflstem
KEL | Tues. Feb. 10 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Current Events & Social Issues
pg. 26

Explore Artificial Intelligence Under the
Covers
0 em | Mon. Mar. 30 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Fighting for Truth

FM | Mon. Feb. 16, Wed. Feb. 18 | 2:30

.m. - 4:00 p.m.

RR | Tues. Mar. 31, Thurs. Apr. 2 | 10:00

a.m.-11:30 a.m.

] uNT | Mon. Apr. 20, Wed. Apr. 22 | 10:00
a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Public Opinion Polling in American
Politics

[J RR | Tues. Feb. 17 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
The Great Race: International Stakes
and Consequences of the AI Arms Race
Between the U.S. and China

] rr | Tues. Mar. 31 | 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
[ FM | Wed. Apr. 8 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
The Rise and Fall of Democracy and
Economic Development in Venezuela

[ uNT | Mon. Feb. 2| 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Understanding Crypto Currencies

[] KEL | Tues. Mar. 17 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
[ £M | Wed. Mar. 25 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.



History pg. 27

200th Anniversary of the Erie Canal
[] KEL | Tues. Mar. 24 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
[J RR | Tues. Apr. 21 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

50s Science Fiction Movies

[ uNT | Mon. Feb. 16 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

American Mythology

[ rr | Thurs. Apr. 9 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
[ EM | Mon. Apr. 20 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Bertha’s Grand Day Out

[J RR | Thurs. Mar. 19 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

[ unt | Mon. Mar. 23 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Celebrating America’s 250th! Stories of Six
Patriots

[J ccy | Thurs. Apr. 23 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

] RR | Thurs. Apr. 30 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

Conquest, Crown, and Legacy: The World
of William the Conqueror

[ rr | Tues. Mar. 3 & Thurs. Mar. 5

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

O ccy | Tues. Apr. 28 & Thurs. Apr. 30
10:00 am.-11:30 am. &

I Didn’t Know That! Things You May Or
May Not Know About the Life of George
Washington

[] RR | Tues. Mar. 24 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

1 unT | Mon. Apr. 6 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

] ccy | Thurs. Apr. 9
10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. u

One Diplomat’s Supporting Role on
History’s Great Stage

E UNT | Mon. Mar. 2 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
CCY | Tues. Mar. 3 | )

10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. =

Patrick of Ireland: A Saint in Name Only
but Celebrated Worldwide

[ RR | Tues. Mar. 17 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

[ UNT | Wed. Apr. 1| 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Quirky Texas History
L] rm | Mon. Feb. 9 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

[0 ccy | Tue. Feb. 24 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. o

Restoring Colonial Williamsburg

0 zoom | Tues. Feb. 3, Thurs. Feb. 5 o
2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.

[ UNT | Wed. Feb. 18, Wed. Mar. 4

1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Sir Ernest Shackleton and the Heroic Age
of Antarctic Exploration

CIrr | Tues. Feb. 3 | 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
1 FM | Wed. Feb. 25 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
The Battle of Peleliu in WWII

] FM | Mon. Apr. 1 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
[ rr | Tue. Apr. 14 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
The Brilliance Heist: How Men Have
Stolen or Been Given Credit for Women’s
Scientific Discoveries and Creative Works
] RR | Tues. Mar. 3 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

[ unt | Mon. Mar. 30 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
The Confederacy and the Myth of the Lost
Cause

I ccy | Tues. Feb. 10| &

10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

The History of the White House Oval Office
& the Resolute Desk

[ KEL | Tues. Feb. 3 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
[J LAN | Fri. Apr. 24 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
The Last Soldier: Remembering the Final
Living Veterans of America’s Wars

[J RR | Tues. Feb. 3 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
The Life and Times of Stephen F. Austin’s
Colony

To accommodate as many members as possible,
this 90-minute lecture is being offered twice at
Robson Ranch this spring.

] RR | Mon. Feb. 9| 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
] FM | Wed. Feb. 11 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
[ RR | Fri. Feb. 13 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

The Original Code Talkers

] uNT | Mon. Feb. 23 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.
O xeL | Tues. Mar. 31 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
ge Real Story of King Tut
CCY | Thurs. Apr. 2 |
10:00 am.-11:30 am. &
The Rule of Law: What Does it Mean and
%hy Does It Matter
CCY | Thurs. Feb. 26 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. o
The Spanish Conquering of the Americas
[0 ccy | Thur. Feb. 12|
10:00 am.-11:30 am 3@

Nature & Environmental
Science pg. 30

A Journey from the Bottom of the Ocean
to the Surface of the Moon
[J RR | Tues. Feb. 17 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Assembling Texas: A Journey Through
Earth’s Middle Age

0] ccy | Tue.Feb. 17| gg
10:00 a.m.- 11:30 a.m.

Geology of the National Parks I

RR | Tues. Feb. 10 & 24 | 10:00am —
11:30am & 1:00pm - 2:30pm
The Movie “Groundhog Day” as a
Metaphor for the History of Life

[ uNT | Wed. Feb. 25 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Turkey Vultures: The Life and Times of an
Unloved Bird

] uNT | Mon. Feb. 9 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
[ RR | Thurs. Feb. 26 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Philosophy & Religion
pg. 30

In Defense of the Devil’s Despair: An
Argument Based on Kierkegaard’s
“Sickness unto Death” and Milton’s
“Paradise Lost”

[ uNT | Mon. & Wed. Mar. 16, 18, 23, & 25 |
10:00am - 11:30am.

Science, Technology,
Engineering, & Math

pg. 31

Artificial Intelligence in Daily Life and
How You Can Contribute

[ uNT | Mon. Apr. 13 & Wed. Apr. 15 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Cameras That Take Flight

[ rr | Tues. Feb. 3 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m
Can Computers Think? Wading Knee-deep
into the Sea of Artificial Intelligence

[] RR | Tues. Mar. 24 & Thurs. Mar. 26 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

ChatGPT: What is it? What can it do?

[J uNT | Mon. Mar. 30 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

How Your Internet Works
] uNT | Mon. Feb. 2 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.



Immersive Learning Experiences in Virtual
Reality

O ccy | Thurs. Feb.5 | &

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m

L] RR | Tues. Feb. 10 | 2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.
Materials Science and Our Daily Lives:
Historical Perspectives on Stuff

] UNT | Wed. Apr. 1] 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
[] LAN | Fri. Apr. 17| 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

The World Through the Eyes of an
Itinerant Scientist

[ unt | Mon. Mar. 2 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

What Is Artificial Intelligence? Good and
Bad Uses of Al

1 ccy | Thurs. Mar. 26 | €

10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

What Your Dog Thinks: The Other Half of
the Partnership With Dogs.

[ unt | Mon. Apr. 20 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Who Invented the Computer?
[J ccy | Tues. Apr. 7| 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

[ unt | Mon. Apr. 13 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Wellness & Lifestyle
pg. 32

Beans or No Beans: Let’s Talk About Chili
[ UNT | Wed. Feb. 11 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Caring for Yourself as a Caregiver

O M | Mon. Apr. 13 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
[J KEL | Tues. Apr. 21 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Finding Strength in the Face of Alzheimer’s
] FM | Mon. Feb. 2 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
[ RR | Thurs. Feb. 12 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
[J KEL | Tues. Feb. 24 | 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Going Around the (Creative) Block

[ RR | Thurs. Feb. 19 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30
a.m.

Memory and Aging: How to Remember
Not to Forget

] UNT | Mon. Feb. 16 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
[ RR | Thurs. Apr. 30 | 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Retirement Reimagined: The Good, the
Bad, and the Ugly

[0 zooM | Thurs. Feb. 12 | o

2:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m.

Successful Aging: What Is It and How Do
We Achieve it?

L] RR | Tues. Mar. 17 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
[ ¥M | Mon. Mar. 23 | 2:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
The Coach Approach: Coaching Skills for
Enhancing Conversations and Connections

[ unt | Wed. Feb. 4 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
O ran | Fri. Feb. 27 | 10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

The Experience of Training to be a Medical
Doctor
O ccy | Tues. Mar. 24 | gg
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Il%llderstanding Your Dreams
CCY | Tues. Mar. 17 |
10:00 a.m.- 11:30 a.m o
What your Family and Executors Should
Know When the Time Comes
[ LAN | Fri. Feb. 6 & Fri. Feb. 13 |
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Enroll by Mail: Send this completed

form (along with any fees due) to the
following UNT mailbox:

1155 Union Circle #310560
Denton, TX 76203

You will receive an email confirmation
containing your personal schedule once
we’ve processed your form.

Scheduling Note: This form was created

in December 2025. Members will be
notified by email of any subsequent
changes to our semester schedule.

Fees Enclosed: $



